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e ®| Title: Our amazing

kitchen crew made Assisted & Memory Care | 6135 E Street | Springfield, OR 97478 | 541-225-0200

delicious finger
food snacks for our

Laralee

Superbowl! Party!
Laralee has been a part of our
community for a year and a half. She
was born in California and raised in
Montana. She has 5 kids: 3 daughters
and 2 sons. When she was younger, she
owned a small business management
consultant company. She wrote an
autobiography, plays, and was a tap/
ballet/ballroom dancer. She plays the
ukulele, paints and enjoys puzzles and
reading.

Some came to hang
out just for the
snacks. Regardless,
everyone had a
great time.

Birthday

Thank you to all who participated in our Resident Satisfaction Residents

Team Member Spotlight
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Survey of 2024. The cumulative score is included in this

month's newsletter (below), and results will be shared on our Jack H.3/5

website. We very much appreciate and value your feedback. Ruth 3/18
Title: Ruth and Gretchen cheering on the Eagles. Even the staff Pete 3/25

- - o S
joined in! Brooklyn scored a touchdown; Kim couldn't quite @SWEETBRIAR
take her down. VILLA

RESIDENT SATISFACTION SURVEY 2024

Staff

Goal Overall Design

Our mission as a company is to ;reate and 3 to 4 questions and
sustain comfortable, caring environments for comment section about

: : those who depend on us. As a part of living ) ; ;
Meagan came to Sweetbriar Villa about _ : _ (cJ/e that micsion. wo need foedback from our Er_g quality of care and services
four months ago. She was born and Like Sweetbriar Villa residenzls and resl;l:)onsiblﬁ partiiston what | Quality Forum endorsed

. . . . 1 3 | Wwe are doing well, as well as what we cou CoreQ SUI’VGy‘ Ratings are
raised in Richland, Washington. Meagan on Facebook!

do better. Each survey is read, analyzed, and from Poor (1) to Excellent (5).
has 4 children: Atticus (14 years), Leland v @ =2

E met with a plan.
(12 years), Scout (9 years) and Amiteal (7 ’ 1]
Public Events ‘ s N

years). She also has three cats. She

Meagan, Caregiver

Karrie 3/5

Paige 3/25

enjoys rea dlng the game Animal g&%ﬂ?g;ﬁ%’gﬂ?gtos ] Fain ! \ The overall satisfaction score for Sweetbriar Villa is Very Good.
Crossing, and anime. We are so blessed Resident Features

to have Meagan as a part of our team!
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SAT
1

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

2 The Oscars 2025

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration

1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Oscars Viewing
Social

Music With Phil

Bible Study

Resident Assistance
Wheelchair Clinic
Resident Council
Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

Living Room Game
Arts & Crafts
Exercise

Movie & Popcorn
Movie Discussion
Bingo

Word Puzzles

5
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TV Show

Exercise

Beading

Walker Clinic

Coloring Social

Candy Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

6
9:30 Living Room Game
10:00 Puzzles & Coffee
11:00 Arts & Crafts

1:00 Movie & Popcorn
2:00 Movie Discussion
3:00 Bingo

4:00 Exercise

7
9:30 Virtual Church
10:00 Friendly Room Visits
11:00 Coloring Social

1:00 Men’s Club

2:00 Hang Out With lzzy
3:00 Bingo

4:00 This Day in History

8 Intl. Women’s Day
10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

9

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo
4:00 Coloring Social

Music With Phil

Bible Study

Resident Assistance
Wheelchair Clinic
Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

11
9:00

Living Room Game

10:00 Arts & Crafts
11:00 Exercise

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Movie & Popcorn
Movie Discussion
Bingo

Spot the Difference

12
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TV Show

Exercise

Beading

Walker Clinic

Coloring Social

Candy Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

13

9:30 Living Room Game
10:00 Puzzles & Coffee
11:00 Arts & Crafts

1:00 Hillsong & Aromatherapy

2:00 Tea Party
3:00 Bingo
4:00 Exercise

14

9:30 Virtual Church
10:00 Friendly Room Visits
11:00 Coloring Social

1:00 Men’s Club

2:00 Manicures

3:00 Bingo

4:00 This Day in History

15

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

16 Spirit Week

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

Rainbow Day

17 St. Patrick’s Day &
Wellderly Week Begins

9:30 Music With Phil

10:30 Bible Study

11:00 Resident Assistance

1:00 Wheelchair Clinic

2:00 Timothy Patrick

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Music & Reminiscence

Wear Gold & Green Day

18
9:00

Living Room Game

10:00 Arts & Crafts
11:00 Exercise

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Movie & Popcorn
Movie Discussion
Bingo

Word Puzzles

Dress for a Decade Day

19
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TV Show

Exercise

Beading

Walker Clinic

Coloring Social

Candy Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

Shamrock Day

20 Spring Begins

9:30 Living Room Game
10:00 Puzzles & Coffee
11:00 Arts & Crafts

1:00 Movie & Popcorn
2:00 Movie Discussion
3:00 Bingo

4:00 Exercise

Pajama Day

21
Virtual Church
Friendly Room Visits
Coloring Social
Men’s Club
Hang Out With lzzy
Bingo
This Day in History

March Madness Day

22

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

Lucky Sock Day

23

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

24

9:30 Music With Phil

10:30 Bible Study

11:00 Resident Assistance
1:00 Wheelchair Clinic

2:00 Manicures

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Music & Reminiscence

25
9:00

Living Room Game

10:00 Arts & Crafts
11:00 Exercise

1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

Movie & Popcorn
Movie Discussion
Bingo

Spot the Difference

26
9:30
10:00
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

TV Show

Exercise

Beading

Walker Clinic

Coloring Social

Candy Bingo

Music & Reminiscence

27 World Theater Day
9:30 Living Room Game
10:00 Puzzles & Coffee
11:00 Arts & Crafts

1:00 Movie & Popcorn
2:00 Movie Discussion
3:00 Bingo

4:00 Exercise

28

9:30 Virtual Church
10:00 Friendly Room Visits
11:00 Coloring Social

1:00 Men’s Club

2:00 Manicures

3:00 Bingo

4:00 This Day in History

29

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

30 Natl. Virtual Vacation Day

10:00 Coffee Social

10:00 MC Walk

11:00 Snacks & Hydration
1:00 Bored Board

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Coloring Social

31

9:30 Music With Phil

10:30 Bible Study

11:00 Resident Assistance
1:00 Wheelchair Clinic

2:00 Manicures

3:00 Bingo

4:00 Music & Reminiscence

March
2025

upcoming events

Oscars Viewing Social
March 2 at4 pm

Resident Council
March 3 at 2 pm

Tea Party
March 13 at 2 pm

Spirit Week &
Wellderly Week
March 16-22

Timothy Patrick
March 17 at 2 pm

Our mission is to create and maintain comfortable, caring environments for those who depend on us.




